Date Issued

09/02/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/11/2023

09/12/2023

09/20/2023

09/20/2023

09/23/2023

09/26/2023

09/27/2023

09/27/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

Permit Number

2023-131

2023-118

2023-134

2023-127

2023-135

2023-099

2023-130

2023-126

2023-140

2023-137

2023-139

2023-136

2023-144

Monthly Issued

Permit Type
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ADDITION TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
NEW SINGLE-
FAMILY
DWELLING OR
DUPLEX
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING

MECHANICAL

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO
SINGLE-FAMILY
OR DUPLEX

Site Address

229 E COLUMBIA
AVE

545 W PACIFIC
AVE 2

229 N ASPEN ST

150 W COLORADO
AVE

820 BLACK BEAR
RD

570 W COLORADO
AVE

764 Primrose Ln

370 S MAHONEY
DR 8

101 W COLORADO
AVE

122 S Oak St

194 TOMBOY ST
A1

215 E Colorado

228 S Mahoney Dr,
Apt 202

Project Name

229 Barn Remodel
Manning Porch
Replacement

229 N Aspen deck

material
replacement

Alpineer Main

Street Tenant Finish

Shandoka G
Rockfall Repair

Jewell Garage
Apartment

Rich Salem
Residence

Etta Too 8 Kitchen
Renovation

Crossbow Minisplit

Dahl Haus HOA
Patio Repair and
Alterations

Graysill A1 Doors
Fino Il Siding
replacement and

repair

Sundance 202
Remodel

Valuation Class

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$60,000.00

$30,000.00

$4,000.00

$82,000.00

$2,767,645.00

$35,000.00

$6,500.00

$35,000.00

$16,426.00

$100,000.00

$90,000.00

$3,261,571.00



