

Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
09/02/2023	2023-131	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	229 E COLUMBIA AVE	229 Barn Remodel	\$20,000.00
09/05/2023	2023-118	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	545 W PACIFIC AVE 2	Manning Porch Replacement	\$15,000.00
09/05/2023	2023-134	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	229 N ASPEN ST	229 N Aspen deck material replacement	\$60,000.00
09/11/2023	2023-127	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO COMMERCIAL BUILDING	150 W COLORADO AVE	Alpineer Main Street Tenant Finish	\$30,000.00
09/12/2023	2023-135	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	820 BLACK BEAR RD	Shandoka G Rockfall Repair	\$4,000.00
09/20/2023	2023-099	ADDITION TO SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING OR DUPLEX	570 W COLORADO AVE	Jewell Garage Apartment	\$82,000.00
09/20/2023	2023-130	NEW SINGLE-FAMILY DWELLING OR DUPLEX	764 Primrose Ln	Rich Salem Residence	\$2,767,645.00
09/23/2023	2023-126	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	370 S MAHONEY DR 8	Etta Too 8 Kitchen Renovation	\$35,000.00
09/26/2023	2023-140	MECHANICAL	101 W COLORADO AVE	Crossbow Minisplit	\$6,500.00
09/27/2023	2023-137	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	122 S Oak St	Dahl Haus HOA Patio Repair and Alterations	\$35,000.00
09/27/2023	2023-139	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	194 TOMBOY ST A1	Graysill A1 Doors	\$16,426.00
09/28/2023	2023-136	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING	215 E Colorado	Fino II Siding replacement and repair	\$100,000.00
09/28/2023	2023-144	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAMILY OR DUPLEX	228 S Mahoney Dr, Apt 202	Sundance 202 Remodel	\$90,000.00
					\$3,261,571.00